
Regionseinzelmeisterschaften Damen/Herren 2014/2015

Klasse: Herren E-Klasse Einzel       08.11.2014 Kirn
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B2

3

0

6,9,9

Malina, Patrick

Pejic, Nenad
TuS 04 M onzingen e. V.

SG Tiefenstei n/Herborn

D2
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0

3

-8,- 4,-7

Molter,  Dieter

Dick, Adrian
SG Tiefenstei n/Herborn

VfL Wei erbach
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3
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10,10,9

Busneag, Tiberius

Heß, Iris
Idarer  Tur nver ein

SG Bir kenfeld/Hei mbach

A2

B1

0

3

-9,- 8,-3

Kunz, Ralf

Fabian, Janek-Lennard

SG Tiefenstei n/Herborn

TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

3

0

5,4,9

Malina, Patrick

Dick, Adrian

1

3

6,-4,-9,-7

Busneag, Tiberius

Fabian, Janek-Lennard

Halbfinale

3

0

5,7,7

Malina, Patrick

Fabian, Janek-Lennard

Finale


